
First Dakota Classic 2021
National Field Archery Association (21DAKOTA)
Yankton (US-SD), From 16-07-2021 to 17-07-2021

Championship Compound Senior

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 MOROCCO Randall US-OH US-Ohio 587-11 147 147 146 145 147

2 TRAIL Keith US-WV US-West Virginia 592-05 -Bye- 143 147 145 145

3 GILLINGHAM Timothy US-UT US-Utah 593-02 -Bye- 147 142 136 148

4 RUSSO Louis US-NY US-New York 588-08 147 146 145 139 141

5 WOODY Kendall US-VA US-Virginia 593-03 -Bye- 146 145

6 COLLINS Darren US-KS US-Kansas 596-01 -Bye- 145 144

6 COPELAND Greg US-MS US-Mississippi 592-04 -Bye- 146 144

8 TENBROOK Ray US-CO US-Colorado 575-23 144 142 141

9 AUDUS Tim US-SD US-South Dakota 585-13 145 143

9 BRADEN Michael US-TX US-Texas 591-07 147 141

9 CHRISTENSEN Benton US-ID US-Idaho 586-12 144 137

9 COOLEY Chuck US-NY US-New York 570-24 143 142

9 HUMAN Jeffrey US-NY US-New York 581-18 142 143

9 KAPP Joe US-IN US-Indiana 585-14 142 142

9 PENROD Paul US-MO US-Missouri 591-06 145 146

9 SMITH Richard US-CO US-Colorado 583-16 147 144

17 BARNDT Ron US-MT US-Montana 582-17 144

17 CARPENTER Cory US-PA US-Pennsylvania 583-15 141

17 CLARSON Brian US-WI US-Wisconsin 579-21 141

17 DAHLBERG Larry US-WY US-Wyoming 579-20 136

17 KULP Gregory US-PA US-Pennsylvania 557-26 134

17 LEITER Michael US-MD US-Maryland 588-10 143

17 LOWE Denton US-NY US-New York 543-27 140

17 OCHS Debra US-FL US-Florida 565-25 130

17 OHLSEN Fran US-WY US-Wyoming 580-19 140

17 ROSBURG Steven US-CA US-California 588-09 138

17 TURNER Scott US-MI US-Michigan 578-22 130
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